# L03000048472

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Ac	idress)			
	•			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	× 40		
(0)	cy. Cattor Zips. Tione	, tr)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
,	•	•		
(Do	cument Number)			
(DC	cament Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	1		
	<b>g</b>	•		

Office Use Only



000039479590

08/02/04--01012--015 \*\*25.00

LR08/03/04

04 AUG -2 PM 12: 53



### Ebling & Bazaire, P.L.

1915 Manatee Avenue West Bradenton, FL 34205

Telephone: (941) 746-3007 Facsimile: (941) 746-3898 E-mail: jebling@ebbazlaw.com E-mail: kbazaire@ebbazlaw.com E-mail: jrieker@catfl.com

July 29, 2004

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Sand Castle of Bradenton Beach, LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find a Transmittal Letter along with a check in the amount of twenty-five dollars to cover the filing fee. The amendment we would like to make to the Articles of Organization is in regards to the Principal Address and Mailing Address for the Sand Castle of Bradenton Beach, LLC.

The Principal and Mailing Address should be as follows:

1915 Manatee Avenue West Bradenton, FL 34205

Your attention to this matter is appreciated.

Sincerely,

Ebling & Bazaire, P.L.

Kevin J. Bazaire, Esq.

Encl.: Transmittal Letter, Check

#### TRANSMITTAL LETTER

	gistration Sec vision of Corp			
SUBJECT:	SAND CAS	STLE OF BRADENTON B	SEACH, LLC	
		(Name of L	imited Liability Company)	
The enclose	d Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return	n all correspo	ndence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
	K	evin Bazaire		
			(Name of Person)	
	Ebling 8	& Bazaire, P.L.		
			(Firm/Company)	
	1915 Mana	tee Avenue West		04 AUG -2 PM 12: 53
			(Address)	72 077
	Brad	enton, FL 34205		PH
	-	(City	y/State and Zip Code)	
For further i	information co	oncerning this matter, please	call:	<b>ယ</b> င္ယ
Kevin Bazaire		at()	3007	
		(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Day)	time Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a	check for the fo	ollowing amount:		
<b>Ø</b> \$25.00 Fil	ing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

#### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

## SAND CASTLE OF BRADENTON BEACH, LLC (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization were filed on 11/26/2003 FIRST: \_\_ and assigned document number L03000048472 SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company: Principal Address: 1915 Manatee Avenue West Bradenton, FL 34205 Mailing Address: 1915 Manatee Avenue West Bradenton, FL 34205 Dated July 29 2004 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Typed or printed name of signee

Kevin J. Bazaire, Member